EAST SIDE UNION HIGH SCHOOL DISTRICT
2025-2026 CERTIFICATED ADULT EDUCATION
SALARY SCHEDULE

Teacher, Counselor, Coordinator,
Department Chairperson

Testing Rate

Staff Meeting Rate
Longevity 1

Longevity 2

Master’s Degree Supplement

Doctorate Degree Supplement

Step

1

2

Hourly Rate

$60.78
$62.69
$64.47
$66.33
$68.20

$69.98

Regular Hourly Rate

Regular Hourly Rate

$72.08

$74.24

$2,190.00

$2,679.00

STEP MOVEMENT - Hours of regular service (not including substitute service)
required to move one step to the next shall be as follows:

2.0% (Steps 1-6)

4 \
1 0-449

+450 hours to move from 1 to 2 450 - 899
+450 hours to move from 2 to 3 900 - 1799
+900 hours to move from 3 to 4 1800 - 2699
+900 hours to move from 4 to 5 2700 - 3599
+900 hours and a clear 3600
credential in the area of
instruction to move from 5 to 6
+2700 hours to move from 6 to 6300
Longevity 1
+5400 hours to move from 6 to 9000

L Longevity 2 )

Effective 07/01/2025



