EAST SIDE UNION HIGH SCHOOL DISTRICT 2025-2026 CERTIFICATED ADULT EDUCATION SALARY SCHEDULE

Teacher, Counselor, Coordinator, Department Chairperson	<u>Step</u>	Hourly Rate
	1	\$60.78
	2	\$62.69
	3	\$64.47
	4	\$66.33
	5	\$68.20
	6	\$69.98
Testing Rate		Regular Hourly Rate
Staff Meeting Rate		Regular Hourly Rate
Longevity 1		\$72.08
Longevity 2		\$74.24
Master's Degree Supplement		\$2,190.00
Doctorate Degree Supplement		\$2,679.00

<u>STEP MOVEMENT</u> - Hours of regular service (not including substitute service) required to move one step to the next shall be as follows:

1	0 - 449
+450 hours to move from 1 to 2	450 - 899
+450 hours to move from 2 to 3	900 - 1799
+900 hours to move from 3 to 4	1800 - 2699
+900 hours to move from 4 to 5	2700 - 3599
+900 hours and a clear credential in the area of instruction to move from 5 to 6	3600
+2700 hours to move from 6 to Longevity 1	6300
+5400 hours to move from 6 to Longevity 2	9000

2.0% (Steps 1-6) Effective 07/01/2025